
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72053247 7PSSDB 19.60 6.40 125.44

72053257 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 19.63 4.20 82.45

72053267 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.61 6.40 125.50

72053280 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 19.59 5.70 111.66

72053291 P15 - (115662) Sienna Sec 69B 7PSSDB 19.60 4.20 82.32

72053298 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.54 6.40 125.06

72053312 P15 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 19.64 5.70 111.95

72053324 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 19.51 5.70 111.21

72053331 P15 - 106961 7PSSDB 19.54 5.95 116.26

72053344 P15 - (88319) COH TDO Panel Replace. (Westella) 7PSSDB 19.56 5.15 100.73

72053355 5PSSDB 19.60 5.70 111.72

1204.30

5% -60.22

SUBTOTAL 1144.08

-$212.96

TOTAL $931.12

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 2/21/2025

Daniel Fernandez R004527

0

D232

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage

P15 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects

Fuel


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



